Best Western - Mill River Manor
173 Sunrise Highway

Rockville Centre, NY 11570
516-678-1300, press 4

Linda Olivera
linda@bwmillrivermanor.com

20 minutes from the pool

Comfort Inn

24 Oak Drive

Syosset, NY 11791

516-921-1111, ext. 105

Lisa Thomas
lisa.thomas@comfortinnsyosset.com
20 minutes from the pool

Courtyard Marriott

1800 Privado Road

Westbury, NY 11590

516-267-5262,

Matt Neugeboren
mneugeboren@chartwellhospitality.com
2 minutes from the pool

Days Inn — Hicksville

828 South Oyster Bay Road
Hicksville, NY 11801
516-433-1900,

Kajal Patel

15 minutes from the pool

Econo Lodge — Hicksville

429 Duffy Avenue

Hicksville, NY 11801
516-433-3900, ext. 140

Kevin Espanol
kevin@econolodgehicksville.com
15 minutes from the pool
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Four Points Sheraton — Plainview
333 South Service Road
Plainview, NY 11803
516-694-6500, press 3

Nicole Neary
nneary@samarhospitality.com
20 minutes from the pool

Hampton Inn — Garden City
1 North Avenue

Garden City, NY 11530
516-227-2720, ext. 2003
Debra Russo

5 minutes from the pool

Hampton Inn & Suites

125 Merrick Road
Rockville Centre, NY 11570
516-599-1700,

Christie Liotti
christie.liotti@hilton.com
20 minutes from the pool

Hilton Garden Inn

1575 Privado Road
Westbury, NY 11590
516-940-0940,

Christine Sodikoff

5 minutes from the pool

Holiday Inn - Westbury

369 Old Country Road

Carle Place, NY 11514
516-997-5000, ext. 409 or press 2
Nora Victor
sales@hiwestbury.com

5 minutes from the pool

Holiday Inn Plainview

215 Sunnyside Boulevard
Plainview, NY 11803
516-349-1240,

Sarah Timsah
stimsah@holidayinnplainview.com
20 minutes from the pool

Huntington Hilton

598 Broadhollow Road
Melville, NY 11747
631-577-5265,

Lisa Scuteri
lisa.scuteri@hilton.com
30 minutes from the pool

Hyatt Place Garden City
5 North Avenue

Garden City, NY 11530
516-231-4092,

Keroll Latayan
keroll.latayan@hyatt.com
5 minutes from the pool

La Quinta Inn

821 Stewart Avenue
Westbury, NY 11530
516-705-9000, ext. 7003
Joe Oliveri
1g09913gm@gmail.com
5 minutes from the pool

Long Island Marriott

101 James Doolittle Blvd.
Uniondale, NY 11553
516-229-5032,

Sharon Ettinger
sharon.ettinger2@marriott.com
2 minutes from the pool



Melville Marriott

1350 Old Walt Whitman Road
Melville, NY 11747
631-351-8103,

Christine Ross
christine.ross@marriottsales.com
25 minutes from the pool

Ramada Rockville Centre
1000 Sunrise Highway
Rockville Centre, NY 11570
516-206-3727, option 3
Rod Dean

20 minutes from the pool

Red Roof Inn Plus

699 Dibblee Drive

Westbury, NY 11590

516-794-2555, ext. 601

Gina Battaglia
ghattaglia@paramounthotelgroup.com
5 minutes from the pool

Residence Inn

700 Garden City Plaza
Garden City, NY 11530
516-742-2500,

Samira Clarke
heidy.lobos@marriott.com
5 minutes from the pool

Rockville Centre Hotel

1 Sunrise Highway
Lynbrook, NY 11563
516-596-3000,

Jake Donka

25 minutes from the pool
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Springhill Suites by Marriott - Carle Place
20 Westbury Avenue

Carle Place, NY 11514

516-580-8603,

Tianna LaRosa

15 minutes from the pool



